Moline Cross Country Invitational

9/12/12

Coal Valley Municpal Park, Coal Valley IL

Girls Middle School Race

Final Results:
Place Team
Geneseo
Pioneer Pacers
John Deere
Rock Island
Wilson
Glenview
Northeast

SOdNO O E LN

Score
26
43
74
123
141
153

INC

h order | Assigned ID

School

Grade Gender

Veronica

Alyssa

Anna

7
Klauer Pioneer Pacers ; 7
_ Darrow _1 Pioneer Pacers 6

Alexander Geneseo i 8 i F
Toscano Pioneer Pacers ;
DePover Rock Island

Emilee Tingley John Deere
Sydney Branson Rock Island
Magerkurth Geneseo

Glenview

Rock Island

nast

Riggins

Isabelle

Geneseo

McKenzie

Geneseo

Kaitlyn

Morgan

Madison

John Deere

John Deere

Carlee

Camlin

Rock Island

John Deere

Abigail

Ally

Mariah

Rock Island

Amber

__ Haskill

Rock Island

Maddie

Adelaida

Gracie

Kayla Canning
Lucy Adifinger
Victoria Hernandez

McCollum

Mora-velez

Roady

Wilson

Glenview

Rock Island ! 6 ! F

64 1005 Katie

Gracie

73 1025 Ryann

76 1097 Elena
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Cristensen

Strohm

Schneider

Raya

Knudsen

!
utl

John Deere

Glenview

Geneseo

John Deere ! 8 ! F

Wilson ' 7 ' F

Time

13:31.9
13:40.3
14:00.0
14:15.4
14:16.3
14:19.4
14:22.0
14:23.8
14:28.9
14:32.4
14:34.8
14:36.5
14:48.6
14:51.9
14:55.3
15:04.8
15:07.4
15:08.1
15:10.1
15:15.4
15:15.6
15:16.6
15:19.7
15:21.1
15:27.1
15:28.7
15:32.8
15:38.3
15:40.4
15:48.7
16:03.3
16:08.4
16:11.2
16:15.4
16:18.1
16:20.3
16:26.7
16:27.0
16:29.0
16:29.3
16:31.3
16:37.4
16:43.8
16:50.1
16:51.2
16:52.1
16:59.4
17:00.1
17:01.7
17:02.0
17:23.1
17:36.7
17:44.2
17:45.7
17:48.3
17:50.8
17:51.5
17:52.5
17:58.7
18:10.8
18:11.3
18:25.1
18:32.1
18:33.9
18:43.6
18:49.1
19:00.0
19:00.9
19:01.5
19:02.1
19:10.0
19:11.4
19:17.5
19:18.3
19:21.8
19:23.6
19:25.8
19:27.9
19:30.9
19:32.8
19:41.8
19:45.9
19:49.1

Team Score
1 John Deere 74
2 Wilson 141
3 Rock Island 123
4 Glenview 153
5 Pioneer Pacers 43
6 Geneseo 26
7 Northeast INC
8 X INC
9 X INC
10 X INC
1" X INC
12 X INC
13 X INC

Scored team Team Position Team Scoring

e

Geneseo

Geneseo
Pa

| Pioneer Pacers

John Deere

Wilson

Glenview

i John Deere

Geneseo

John Deere

! Wilson

Rock Island
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1030 : Rylee : Bowling i Rocklsland | 6 F o 19:50.0 0
1099 ] Cathy ] Rosas ] Wilson : 7 ! F i 19:52.0 8
1064 Sydney Evans Pioneer Pacers | 6 ] F 19:53.6 | 0
1036 M. Divera Rock Island ! 7 ! F 19:56.6 | Rocklsland ! 6 37
1128 Kyleigh Retzlaff Geneseo | 7 i F 20:01.8 i 24
1104 Lydia Cullett Wilson 8 | F 20:13.7 i 9
1044 Filimona Lam Rock Island 6 ] F 20:21.3 0
1046 Victoria McLeod Rock Island ! 6 ] F 20:21.6 0
1140 Meagan Hamm Glenview ! 6 ] F 20:22.5 0
1137 Mary Xique Glenview 6 ] F 20:28.1 0
1058 Julia Fout Pioneer Pacers | 6 ] F 20:38.3 : 0
1153 Alexa Swanson Northeast | 8 ! F 20:46.2 | Northeast | 1
1155 Julissa Seng Glenview | 7 F 21:05.9 i 4 38
1008 Amber Imming John Deere 7 | F 21:06.9 i 16
1028 Lauren Welvaert John Deere 8 : F 21:09.6 : 17
112 Caitlin Burlingame Geneseo | 7 | F 21:128 | Geneseo | 25
1089 Kennedy Cook Wilson T F 21:14.1 i 10
1002 Alexis Blankenship John Deere 7 | F 21:25.1 i 18
1154 Jordan Manrrique Northeast 8 | F 21:44.5 2
1082 Kelsey Pyles Wilson | 6 ] F 21:46.2 0
1020 Grace Friedline John Deere ! 8 ! F 21:55.1 19
1018 McClain Acri John Deere 7 | F 22:09.6 20
1067 Kelsey Baker Wilson 6 ] F 22:17.0 0
1078 Taylor Lofgren Wilson | 6 ] F 22:23.9 0
1135 Samantha Thurwager Glenview ! 6 ] F 22:26.9 0
1146 Moesha Tirrell Glenview 7 : F 22:34.1 5 39
1000 Kiah Bambauer John Deere ! 7 : F 22:49.4 : 21
1092 Madeleine Eaton Wilson ! 7 ! F 22:506 | Wilson | 1
1090 Maddy Cunningham Wilson T F 22:59.3 i 12
1084 Arianna Rodehaver Wilson ] 6 ] F 23:01.6 1 0
1011 Laurel Neal John Deere ! 7 : F 23:08.8 : 22
1091 Tamera Dixon Wilson ! 7 ! F 23:208 | Wilson | 13
1041 Sophia Johnson Rock Island ! 6 ] F 23:42.5 i 0
1136 Amiah Ramirez Glenview 6 | F 23:42.9 1 0
1012 Grace Pancrazio John Deere 7 : F 23:48.4 : 23
1001 Lauren Benson John Deere ! 7 ! F 23:56.6 | John Deere | 24
1076 Courtney Huisenga Wilson | 6 ] F 24:19.5 i 0
! 1053 Mishimwe Trifoza Rock Island 6 ] F 24:22.4 1 0
! 122 1163 Bella Milani Pioneer Pacers | 7 ! F 24:34.4 10
| 123 1079 Sarah Manary Wilson | 6 ] F 26:27.4 0
1 124 1145 Jackie Camacho Glenview ! 7 ! F 26:38.7 6 40
! 125 1139 Milene Nickelson Glenview 6 ] F 27:54.8 0
! 126 1138 Chelsea Gomez Glenview 6 ] F 28:01.2 : 0
: 127 1150 Kaitiyn Roboals Glenview | 8 F 28:234 | Glenview | 7 41
1 128 1157 Zhanelle Johnson Glenview ! 6 ] F 29:10.4 i 0
| 129 1087 Carolynn Whitaker Wilson 6 i F 29:28.4 i 0
: 130 1086 Elizabeth Swofford Wilson 6 | F 29:47.3 0
| 131 1165 taylor gabbert Northeast | 6 ] 0 31:17.1 0
1 132 1024 Autumn Marshall John Deere ! 8 ! F 31:42.1 25
H 133 ! 1019 ! Chyna i Drummond | John Deere 7 ! F i 31:47.0 26
134 ] 1014 ! Ashley ! Redell i John Deere 7 ! F i 32:03.7 27
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